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DRINK MENU

.....................................................................................

DRAUGHT BEER
Carlsberg / Kronenbourg 1664 / Asahi
Hong Kong Yau

CANNED BEER

Guinness (Canned)

BOTTLE BEER

Corona / Heineken

San Miguel (Philippine)

.....................................................................................

WHISKY
Black Label 12
Glenfiddich 12

Jim Bean

SPIRITS
House’s Vodka / House’s Gin
House’s Tequila / Myer’s Rum

Bacardi Rum

....................................................................................

MINERAL WATER
Perrier (330ml)
Sant’ Anna (500ml )
(Still)

JUICE

Orange / Pineapple
Apple / Mango 200ml (Bottle)

SQUASH

Orange / Lemon

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda / Tonic /

Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

Lemon Coke

$68

$55

$68

$36
$20

$45

$30

$38

DRINK MENU

% (By Glass Only)

.....................................................................................

RED

Cabernet Sauvignon
Vina Maipo, Chile

WHITE

Chardonnay
Vina Maipo, Chile

Pinot Grigio
Balliamo, Italy, 2019

White Wine Soda

.....................................................................................

ALCOHOL

Tequila Sunrise / Screw Driver

NON-ALCOHOL
Shirley Temple / Gunner / Fruit Punch

.....................................................................................

COFFEE

Regular / Latte / Cappuccino / Espresso

TEA

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Jasmine

DOUBLE
Espresso / Café Mocha
Hot Chocolate

ICED
Tea / Coffee / Milk Tea / Lemon Tea

Ice Chocolate

Glass

$60

$60

$72

$65

$68

$42

$32

$40
$38

$38
$40

Bottle

$250

$250

$288



