

### BEER ★

	Pint	0.5 Pint
DRAUGHT BEER	\$70	\$50
Carlsberg / Kronenbourg 1664 / Asahi		
Hong Kong Yau	\$75	\$55
CANNED BEER Guinness (Canned)	\$68	
BOTTLE BEER Corona / Heineken San Miguel (Philippine)	\$55	

.....

### WHISKY & SPIRITS \*

WHISKY	\$72
Black Label 12	
Glenfiddich 12	
Jim Bean	
SPIRITS	\$68
House's Vodka / House's Gin	
House's Tequila / Myer's Rum	
Bacardi Rum	

## DRINKS

MINERAL WATER Perrier (330ml ) Sant' Anna (500ml ) (Still)	\$38
JUICE Orange / Pineapple Apple / Mango 200ml (Bottle)	\$36 \$20
SQUASH Orange / Lemon	\$45
SOFT DRINKS Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite / Soda / Tonic / Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer	\$30
Lemon Coke	\$38

#### DBRC Discovery Bay

DRINK MENU

WINE ★ (By Glass Only)		
••••••	Glass	Bottle
RED		
Cabernet Sauvignon	\$60	\$250
Vina Maipo, Chile		
WHITE		
Chardonnay	\$60	\$250
Vina Maipo, Chile		
Pinot Grigio	\$72	\$288
Balliamo, Italy, 2019		
White Wine Soda	\$65	

# COCKTAIL

ALCOHOL	
Tequila Sunrise / Screw Driver	\$68
NON-ALCOHOL	
Shirley Temple / Gunner / Fruit Punch	\$42

## COFFEE & TEA

COFFEE Regular / Latte / Cappuccino / Espresso	\$35
TEA	
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Peppermint / Jasmine	\$32
DOUBLE	
Espresso / Café Mocha	\$40
Hot Chocolate	\$38
ICED	
Tea / Coffee / Milk Tea / Lemon Tea	\$38
Ice Chocolate	\$40

15% service charge is applied for to member guests If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.